

S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

IA 1 4- 1 5 / 2 0 0 7 in CIVI L A P P E A L NO. 3 9 5 6 OF 2 0 0 6

MOTI LA L(D E A D) AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

BHAG W A T I P R A S A D AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For sub. on behalf of Appellant No.3 and appointment of Mrs. P a n n a Devi M/of Sh. Devendra Ku m a r as his Guardian)

Date: 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Interim Application be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r